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Custom STT_USB_RM2      

61.6 x 18.6 x 11.6mm

Ordering Information

Commercial Temp
RM-16GB
RM-32GB
RM-64GB
RM-128GB
RM-256GB

Capacity
16GB
32GB
64GB
128GB
256GB

The RM2 Series is a portable USB3.0 drive featuring a 
capless design. It has a compact plastic body with a 
360° steel swivel to protect the USB connector and help 
keep it from coming loose. They are 5 times faster than 
USB2.0, with read speeds of up to 200MB/s and write 
speeds of up to 80MB/s. Allows of super fast transfers 
of HD movies, photos, music, designs, manuals, 
programs, handouts, etc. Available capacities are from 
16GB to 256GB. Personalize this drive by printing a logo 
or text on it. The RM2 Series is also available in a variety 
of colors.

Specifications

Operating Humidity

Operating Vibration
Operating Temperature

 5% to ~ 98% RH

 0°C to 70°C

Operating Shock 1500G ( duration :5ms )
16G ( 7Hz~2KHz )

Capacity
Interface
Operating System

Dimensions

16GB – 256GB
USB 3.2 Gen1(USB 3.0)
-Windows 10/8/7/Vista/XP 
-MacOS 10.x
-Linux kernel 2.4 or later

NAND Flash MLC/TLC/QLC

Seq. Read Up to(MB/sec) 
Seq. Write Up to(MB/sec) 

200
80


