

## Custom STT\_USB\_RM2



The RM2 Series is a portable USB3.0 drive featuring a capless design. It has a compact plastic body with a 360° steel swivel to protect the USB connector and help keep it from coming loose. They are 5 times faster than USB2.0, with read speeds of up to 200MB/s and write speeds of up to 80MB/s. Allows of super fast transfers of HD movies, photos, music, designs, manuals, programs, handouts, etc. Available capacities are from 16GB to 256GB. Personalize this drive by printing a logo or text on it. The RM2 Series is also available in a variety of colors.

## **Specifications**

Capacity	16GB – 256GB
Interface	USB 3.2 Gen1(USB 3.0)
Operating System	-Windows 10/8/7/Vista/XP
	-MacOS 10.x
	-Linux kernel 2.4 or later
NAND Flash	MLC/TLC/QLC
Dimensions	61.6 x 18.6 x 11.6mm
Seq. Read Up to(MB/sec)	200
Seq. Write Up to(MB/sec)	80
Operating Humidity	5% to ~ 98% RH
Operating Shock	1500G ( duration :5ms )
Operating Vibration	16G ( 7Hz~2KHz )
Operating Temperature	0°C to 70°C

## Ordering Information

Capacity	Commercial Temp
16GB	RM-16GB
32GB	RM-32GB
64GB	RM-64GB
128GB	RM-128GB
256GB	RM-256GB

© 2019 Super Talent Technology. Specifications subject to change without notice.